
                                       Dan Conway Invitational
                                   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser High School
                                          Chetek, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5182  Fran Peterson                  9  Barron                         20:59.6  6:46 
      2    2 5345  Natalie Poppe                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            21:23.5  6:54 
      3    3 5327  Lana Blumer                   10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            21:36.6  6:58 
      4      5456  Kristen Lawton                10  Flambeau                       21:44.5  7:00 
      5    4 5299  Aurora Felonk                 12  Cameron                        22:57.5  7:24 
      6    5 5376  Natalie Kreier                12  Clear Lake                     23:11.2  7:28 
      7    6 5189  Rylee Stauner                 11  Barron                         23:14.6  7:29 
      8    7 5348  Rebecca York                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            23:47.6  7:40 
      9    8 5304  Cali Romsos                   10  Cameron                        24:02.4  7:45 
     10    9 5297  Brittany Breed                10  Cameron                        24:10.1  7:47 
     11   10 5303  Mady Robel                    10  Cameron                        24:35.6  7:55 
     12   11 5176  Paige Knutson                 11  Barron                         24:38.2  7:56 
     13   12 5183  Cecelia Prentiss              12  Barron                         24:39.6  7:57 
     14   13 5238  Vanessa Jenneman              12  Bloomer                        24:41.2  7:57 
     15   14 5397  JulieAnne Johnson             12  Cumberland                     25:01.4  8:04 
     16   15 5404  Lexi Tschirhart               10  Cumberland                     25:04.1  8:05 
     17      5477  Jaiden Cornell                 9  Lake Holcombe                  25:06.2  8:05 
     18   16 5190  Sydney Stauner                 9  Barron                         25:24.7  8:11 
     19   17 5511  Shaylee Stokes                10  Prairie Farm                   25:32.1  8:14 
     20   18 5302  Laila Peterson                 9  Cameron                        25:35.9  8:15 
     21   19 5235  Kylie Culver                  11  Bloomer                        25:41.0  8:16 
     22   20 5500  Addie Christopherson           9  Prairie Farm                   25:51.4  8:20 
     23   21 5401  Valkyra Pasko                 11  Cumberland                     25:58.7  8:22 
     24   22 5243  Maggie Sarauer                12  Bloomer                        26:13.9  8:27 
     25   23 5236  Emily Freagon                 12  Bloomer                        26:14.0  8:27 
     26      5285  Rehanna Hopkins                9  Bruce                          26:19.4  8:29 
     27   24 5232  Grace Anderson                10  Bloomer                        26:38.3  8:35 
     28      5284  Micaela Hopkins               12  Bruce                          26:59.1  8:42 
     29   25 5402  Naomi Rodriquez               12  Cumberland                     27:07.5  8:44 
     30   26 5234  Samantha Buchholtz            12  Bloomer                        27:21.5  8:49 
     31   27 5334  Emily Holmbeck                 9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            27:28.8  8:51 
     32   28 5166  Audrey Bigler                 10  Barron                         27:32.1  8:52 
     33   29 5398  Elizabeth Korntved            10  Cumberland                     27:32.2  8:52 
     34   30 5338  Kendyl Johnson                11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            27:38.8  8:54 
     35      5281  Juli Bader                    11  Bruce                          27:41.1  8:55 
     36   31 5245  Abby Zeman                    12  Bloomer                        27:42.7  8:56 
     37      5244  Brooke Wittrock                9  Bloomer                        27:53.6  8:59 
     38   32 5372  Brooke Cress                  11  Clear Lake                     28:17.8  9:07 
     39   33 5501  Camryn Christopherson         12  Prairie Farm                   28:21.1  9:08 
     40   34 5400  Abby Monforton                11  Cumberland                     28:21.4  9:08 
     41      5565  Ali Moritz                    12  Spooner                        28:41.3  9:15 
     42      5240  Taylor Revoir                  9  Bloomer                        28:42.4  9:15 
     43   35 5300  Jasmine Gillis                10  Cameron                        28:45.9  9:16 
     44      5242  Mikayla Rufledt               10  Bloomer                        28:49.4  9:17 
     45   36 5193  Angela Zimmermann              9  Barron                         28:59.4  9:20 
     46      5291  Lauren Sturzl                 12  Bruce                          29:21.2  9:27 
     47   37 5301  Ryley Ladd                     9  Cameron                        29:26.4  9:29 
     48   38 5396  Tia Anderson                  11  Cumberland                     29:52.2  9:37 
     49      5561  Koriana Burns                 10  Spooner                        30:04.7  9:41 
     50   39 5377  Julia McIntire                11  Clear Lake                     30:12.5  9:44 
     51   40 5379  Kaylee Sunday                 11  Clear Lake                     30:41.2  9:53 
     52      5192  Kylie Waldofski                9  Barron                         30:49.4  9:56 
     53      5170  Hailey Cox                    11  Barron                         30:59.2  9:59 
     54      5239  Georgia McManus               11  Bloomer                        31:08.6 10:02 
     55      5559  Natalie Berg                  10  Spooner                        31:14.1 10:04 
     56      5167  Amber Buss                     9  Barron                         31:47.3 10:14 
     57   41 5375  Abby Keller                   11  Clear Lake                     31:49.2 10:15 
     58   42 5381  Maddie Young                  10  Clear Lake                     32:01.5 10:19 
     59   43 5380  Mackenzie Ward                11  Clear Lake                     32:05.5 10:20 
     60      5405  Caitlyn Yawn                  10  Cumberland                     32:14.7 10:23 
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     61      5241  Mia Rubenzer                  11  Bloomer                        32:17.2 10:24 
     62      5371  Kenedi Brenne                 12  Clear Lake                     34:01.4 10:58 
     63   44 5503  Shaynne Hall                  10  Prairie Farm                   35:33.0 11:27 
     64      5168  Jayme Closs                    9  Barron                         36:15.5 11:41 
     65      5443  Emily Gehrke                  10  Eleva-Strum                    36:36.8 11:48 
     66      5185  Gabriela Rosas-Garcia         10  Barron                         37:20.5 12:02 
     67      5237  Abigale Hable                  9  Bloomer                        37:27.8 12:04 
     68   45 5505  Maddie Harren                 10  Prairie Farm                   37:34.3 12:06 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    46  Barron                                (23:47.4  118:56.7 4:25.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Fran Peterson              9 20:59.6
  2      6  Rylee Stauner             11 23:14.6
  3     11  Paige Knutson             11 24:38.2
  4     12  Cecelia Prentiss          12 24:39.6
  5     16  Sydney Stauner             9 25:24.7
  6   ( 28) Audrey Bigler             10 27:32.1
  7   ( 36) Angela Zimmermann          9 28:59.4
  
  2.    49  Cameron                               (24:16.3  121:21.5 2:38.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Aurora Felonk             12 22:57.5
  2      8  Cali Romsos               10 24:02.4
  3      9  Brittany Breed            10 24:10.1
  4     10  Mady Robel                10 24:35.6
  5     18  Laila Peterson             9 25:35.9
  6   ( 35) Jasmine Gillis            10 28:45.9
  7   ( 37) Ryley Ladd                 9 29:26.4
  
  3.    69  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                   (24:23.1  121:55.3 6:15.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Natalie Poppe             11 21:23.5
  2      3  Lana Blumer               10 21:36.6
  3      7  Rebecca York              11 23:47.6
  4     27  Emily Holmbeck             9 27:28.8
  5     30  Kendyl Johnson            11 27:38.8
  
  4.   101  Bloomer                               (25:53.7  129:28.4 1:57.1)
====================================================
  1     13  Vanessa Jenneman          12 24:41.2
  2     19  Kylie Culver              11 25:41.0
  3     22  Maggie Sarauer            12 26:13.9
  4     23  Emily Freagon             12 26:14.0
  5     24  Grace Anderson            10 26:38.3
  6   ( 26) Samantha Buchholtz        12 27:21.5
  7   ( 31) Abby Zeman                12 27:42.7
  
  5.   104  Cumberland                            (26:08.8  130:43.9 2:30.8)
====================================================
  1     14  Julieanne Johnson         12 25:01.4
  2     15  Lexi Tschirhart           10 25:04.1
  3     21  Valkyra Pasko             11 25:58.7
  4     25  Naomi Rodriquez           12 27:07.5
  5     29  Elizabeth Korntved        10 27:32.2
  6   ( 34) Abby Monforton            11 28:21.4
  7   ( 38) Tia Anderson              11 29:52.2
  
  6.   157  Clear Lake                            (28:50.4  144:11.9 8:38.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Natalie Kreier            12 23:11.2
  2     32  Brooke Cress              11 28:17.8
  3     39  Julia McIntire            11 30:12.5
  4     40  Kaylee Sunday             11 30:41.2
  5     41  Abby Keller               11 31:49.2
  6   ( 42) Maddie Young              10 32:01.5
  7   ( 43) Mackenzie Ward            11 32:05.5
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  7.   159  Prairie Farm                          (30:34.4  152:51.912:02.2)
====================================================
  1     17  Shaylee Stokes            10 25:32.1
  2     20  Addie Christopherson       9 25:51.4
  3     33  Camryn Christopherson     12 28:21.1
  4     44  Shaynne Hall              10 35:33.0
  5     45  Maddie Harren             10 37:34.3
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      5454  Marika Gago                    6  Flambeau                       11:58.8  6:40 
      2    1 5129  Luciana Aizpurua               7  Amery Middle School            12:09.3  6:46 
      3      5455  Autumn Lawton                  6  Flambeau                       12:19.9  6:52 
      4    2 5133  Alex Edwards                   7  Amery Middle School            12:20.6  6:52 
      5    3 5523  Julia Holthaus                 7  Rice Lake Warriors             12:27.6  6:56 
      6    4 5531  Kaiden Walkey                  6  Rice Lake Warriors             12:30.7  6:58 
      7      5219  Sophia Knauff                  8  Birchwood MS                   12:31.5  6:58 
      8    5 5147  Natasha Tiry                   7  Amery Middle School            12:39.6  7:02 
      9    6 5138  Anna Gould                     7  Amery Middle School            12:46.2  7:06 
     10    7 5149  Anna Williamson                6  Amery Middle School            12:48.5  7:07 
     11    8 5415  Miah Mendoza                   6  Cumberland Middle School       13:09.5  7:19 
     12    9 5150  Grace Williamson               7  Amery Middle School            13:11.2  7:20 
     13   10 5135  Luciana Fowler                 7  Amery Middle School            13:13.0  7:21 
     14   11 5308  Izzy Harder                    7  Cameron                        13:13.8  7:21 
     15   12 5518  Paisley Alton                  7  Rice Lake Warriors             13:14.3  7:22 
     16   13 5330  Angie Hanson                   7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            13:15.1  7:22 
     17      5140  Hadassah Ingham                7  Amery Middle School            13:16.2  7:23 
     18      5151  Siri Yuhas                     7  Amery Middle School            13:19.3  7:25 
     19   14 5186  Baylee Shatley                 6  Barron                         13:27.5  7:29 
     20   15 5507  Amelia Lombardo                7  Prairie Farm                   13:31.8  7:31 
     21   16 5483  Emma Wright                    6  Lake Holcombe                  13:33.7  7:33 
     22   17 5305  Cora Romsos                    7  Cameron                        13:38.8  7:35 
     23   18 5519  Petra Christofferson           5  Rice Lake Warriors             13:40.3  7:36 
     24   19 5532  Avery Weinstock                6  Rice Lake Warriors             13:40.8  7:36 
     25   20 5307  Maddie Severt                  7  Cameron                        13:42.1  7:37 
     26   21 5298  Mallory Duerkop                7  Cameron                        13:43.7  7:38 
     27   22 5475  Dana Brosted                   8  Lake Holcombe                  13:46.8  7:40 
     28      5373  Ada Ernst                      7  Clear Lake                     13:47.1  7:40 
     29   23 5165  Lindsey Balts                  6  Barron                         14:01.1  7:48 
     30   24 5480  Lauren Samardzich              8  Lake Holcombe                  14:06.8  7:51 
     31   25 5346  Hanson Roci                    7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:08.5  7:52 
     32   26 5525  Addison Leaf                   8  Rice Lake Warriors             14:11.7  7:54 
     33      5146  Lyla Stone                     7  Amery Middle School            14:12.3  7:54 
     34   27 5268  Alena Otto                     7  Bloomer Middle School          14:13.5  7:55 
     35      5444  Anabel Howie                   7  Eleva-Strum                    14:17.0  7:57 
     36      5148  Jenna Van Someren              6  Amery Middle School            14:20.6  7:59 
     37      5143  Kylie Meyer                    6  Amery Middle School            14:22.1  7:59 
     38      5130  Jorga Ajer                     8  Amery Middle School            14:23.4  8:00 
     39   28 5289  Kimberly Schweigert            5  Bruce                          14:24.2  8:01 
     40   29 5283  Kayla Hoiby                    5  Bruce                          14:24.7  8:01 
     41      5220  Corrine Knight                 8  Birchwood MS                   14:26.9  8:02 
     42   30 5416  Morgan Monchilovich            7  Cumberland Middle School       14:28.6  8:03 
     43   31 5310  Chloe Wall                     8  Cameron                        14:30.0  8:04 
     44   32 5341  Zoe Nelson                     8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:34.0  8:06 
     45      5152  Grace Ziegler                  7  Amery Middle School            14:44.0  8:12 
     46   33 5425  Jasmine Woodley                8  Cumberland Middle School       14:46.3  8:13 
     47      5141  Paige Komanec                  7  Amery Middle School            14:54.3  8:17 
     48   34 5510  Alyssa Robinson                7  Prairie Farm                   14:54.8  8:18 
     49   35 5413  Kaylie Jackson                 5  Cumberland Middle School       14:55.1  8:18 
     50   36 5512  Kodi Wendt                     7  Prairie Farm                   14:57.3  8:19 
     51      5136  Shannen Fredrickson            8  Amery Middle School            15:00.0  8:20 
     52      5453  Sarah Allard                   7  Flambeau                       15:04.8  8:23 
     53      5457  Cassidy Scott                  7  Flambeau                       15:07.0  8:24 
     54   37 5524  Claire Kucko                   7  Rice Lake Warriors             15:15.1  8:29 
     55      5134  Nora Eggert                    8  Amery Middle School            15:15.2  8:29 
     56   38 5474  Brooklyn Anders                5  Lake Holcombe                  15:15.6  8:29 
     57   39 5509  Alexa Moret                    7  Prairie Farm                   15:23.5  8:34 
     58   40 5476  Lauren Brosted                 6  Lake Holcombe                  15:25.4  8:35 
     59   41 5478  Mckayla King                   8  Lake Holcombe                  15:27.7  8:36 
     60   42 5326  Elliana Bayer                  8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            15:30.6  8:37 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   43 5412  Jayden Jackson                 7  Cumberland Middle School       15:32.7  8:39 
     62   44 5344  Elaina Poppe                   7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            15:36.9  8:41 
     63      5144  Taylor Moulton                 7  Amery Middle School            15:38.7  8:42 
     64   45 5309  Katie Shilts                   7  Cameron                        15:39.4  8:42 
     65   46 5287  Arie Robers                    5  Bruce                          15:43.0  8:44 
     66   47 5332  Bailey Hayes                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            15:44.6  8:45 
     67   48 5172  Natelee Dahlberg               6  Barron                         15:52.4  8:50 
     68   49 5179  Abby Miller                    5  Barron                         15:54.9  8:51 
     69      5223  Keigen Stockdale               6  Birchwood MS                   15:56.4  8:52 
     70   50 5264  Chloe Grant                    8  Bloomer Middle School          15:58.1  8:53 
     71   51 5418  Kelsey Reidy                   7  Cumberland Middle School       15:58.5  8:53 
     72   52 5177  Grace Mashak                   6  Barron                         16:04.7  8:56 
     73   53 5290  Ava Shimko                     5  Bruce                          16:06.5  8:57 
     74      5527  Emily Saffert                  7  Rice Lake Warriors             16:08.3  8:58 
     75   54 5498  Sophie Bergmann                6  Prairie Farm                   16:09.4  8:59 
     76   55 5175  Desiree Gordon                 8  Barron                         16:11.3  9:00 
     77   56 5421  Madison Steffen                6  Cumberland Middle School       16:13.1  9:01 
     78   57 5499  Jill Chovan                    7  Prairie Farm                   16:14.4  9:02 
     79   58 5504  Olivia Harelstad               7  Prairie Farm                   16:14.5  9:02 
     80   59 5335  Olivia Holmbeck                6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            16:17.4  9:03 
     81      5137  Sammi Fulton                   6  Amery Middle School            16:17.5  9:04 
     82   60 5266  Kaylee Krueger                 8  Bloomer Middle School          16:19.4  9:05 
     83   61 5270  Zoey Vich                      8  Bloomer Middle School          16:24.5  9:07 
     84      5139  Alessandra Hayes               7  Amery Middle School            16:27.5  9:09 
     85      5423  Greta Weaver                   5  Cumberland Middle School       16:28.9  9:10 
     86      5343  Kelsi Paulson                  6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            16:29.0  9:10 
     87      5374  Abby Everts                    8  Clear Lake                     16:29.6  9:10 
     88      5521  Evie Hall                      5  Rice Lake Warriors             16:35.0  9:13 
     89   62 5479  Liv Repka                      6  Lake Holcombe                  16:36.4  9:14 
     90   63 5560  Anna Bullion                   5  Spooner                        16:36.9  9:14 
     91   64 5267  Joelle McManus                 8  Bloomer Middle School          16:38.5  9:15 
     92   65 5282  Claire Harbes                  5  Bruce                          16:42.4  9:17 
     93      5506  Addison Lentz                  6  Prairie Farm                   16:45.1  9:19 
     94      5410  Kiera Fox                      5  Cumberland Middle School       16:49.5  9:21 
     95      5366  Ryan Ridout                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            16:56.2  9:25 
     96   66 5567  Clare Paulson                  6  Spooner                        17:08.2  9:32 
     97      5337  Calli Johnson                  6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            17:10.8  9:33 
     98      5528  Addison Seelow                 7  Rice Lake Warriors             17:12.5  9:34 
     99      5331  Emma Haselhuhn                 8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            17:13.5  9:35 
    100      5522  Kristy Hoang                   8  Rice Lake Warriors             17:14.7  9:35 
    101   67 5564  Cami Meyers                    5  Spooner                        17:17.0  9:37 
    102      5339  Elise Kane                     7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            17:30.6  9:44 
    103   68 5569  Kate Reedy                     5  Spooner                        17:32.8  9:45 
    104      5419  Indira Rodriques               8  Cumberland Middle School       17:34.2  9:46 
    105   69 5288  Emma Schuller                  5  Bruce                          17:37.8  9:48 
    106   70 5191  Tabitha Thompson               7  Barron                         17:39.4  9:49 
    107      5328  Emily Collins                  7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            17:51.3  9:56 
    108   71 5265  Kelsey Kettner                 8  Bloomer Middle School          17:53.3  9:57 
    109      5145  Rylie Pollitt                  7  Amery Middle School            17:55.8  9:58 
    110   72 5286  Isabelle Kemmitz               5  Bruce                          17:59.9 10:00 
    111      5529  Haley Seelow                   5  Rice Lake Warriors             18:00.7 10:01 
    112      5481  Maryn Schafer                  5  Lake Holcombe                  18:06.4 10:04 
    113      5382  Hailey Zauft                   7  Clear Lake                     18:14.5 10:09 
    114      5221  Cheyenne Miller                6  Birchwood MS                   18:18.2 10:11 
    115   73 5563  Cassandra Horner               5  Spooner                        18:18.8 10:11 
    116      5329  Olivia Goebel                  6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            18:25.2 10:14 
    117      5333  Alexia Hoffner                 6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            18:40.9 10:23 
    118      5409  Raegan Beecroft                5  Cumberland Middle School       18:43.2 10:24 
    119      5132  Claire Ash                     7  Amery Middle School            18:43.9 10:25 
    120      5420  Addison Shaffer                5  Cumberland Middle School       18:50.2 10:28 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      5142  Morgan Leonard                 6  Amery Middle School            18:53.5 10:30 
    122      5131  Kallie Anderson                7  Amery Middle School            18:56.0 10:32 
    123      5533  Samantha Windorski             8  Rice Lake Warriors             19:09.1 10:39 
    124      5520  Addisen Ellison                5  Rice Lake Warriors             19:16.7 10:43 
    125      5164  Juri Apanecatl                 8  Barron                         19:19.4 10:45 
    126      5508  Auburn Lovelady                7  Prairie Farm                   19:24.6 10:47 
    127      5417  Charlotte Odden                7  Cumberland Middle School       19:25.2 10:48 
    128      5184  Alivia Rick                    7  Barron                         19:27.3 10:49 
    129      5502  Camryn Comstock                7  Prairie Farm                   19:41.1 10:57 
    130   74 5566  Rachel Morlock                 6  Spooner                        19:46.2 10:59 
    131      5342  Marissa Newman                 7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            19:47.3 11:00 
    132      5163  Jacie Amundson                 8  Barron                         19:47.7 11:00 
    133   75 5562  Sophia Grenier                 5  Spooner                        19:48.4 11:01 
    134      5180  Lexus Nelson                   8  Barron                         19:52.0 11:03 
    135      5424  Ally Wilcox                    6  Cumberland Middle School       19:58.9 11:07 
    136      5534  Samarah Windorski              5  Rice Lake Warriors             20:00.8 11:08 
    137   76 5263  Jillian Bresina                7  Bloomer Middle School          20:02.6 11:09 
    138      5178  Ashtyn Massie                  5  Barron                         20:35.9 11:27 
    139      5370  Lily Anderson                  7  Clear Lake                     21:26.0 11:55 
    140      5442  Amalia Dyar                    7  Eleva-Strum                    21:28.2 11:56 
    141      5187  Ella Shipley                   8  Barron                         23:29.1 13:03 
    142      5414  Lauren McCreary                5  Cumberland Middle School       24:11.0 13:27 
    143      5181  Zoe Organ                      5  Barron                         28:15.0 15:42 
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                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    21  Amery Middle School                   (12:32.9  62:44.2 0:39.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Luciana Aizpurua           7 12:09.3
  2      2  Alex Edwards               7 12:20.6
  3      5  Natasha Tiry               7 12:39.6
  4      6  Anna Gould                 7 12:46.2
  5      7  Anna Williamson            6 12:48.5
  6   (  9) Grace Williamson           7 13:11.2
  7   ( 10) Luciana Fowler             7 13:13.0
  
  2.    56  Rice Lake Warriors                    (13:06.8  65:33.7 1:13.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Julia Holthaus             7 12:27.6
  2      4  Kaiden Walkey              6 12:30.7
  3     12  Paisley Alton              7 13:14.3
  4     18  Petra Christofferson       5 13:40.3
  5     19  Avery Weinstock            6 13:40.8
  6   ( 26) Addison Leaf               8 14:11.7
  7   ( 37) Claire Kucko               7 15:15.1
  
  3.   100  Cameron                               (13:45.7  68:48.4 1:16.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Izzy Harder                7 13:13.8
  2     17  Cora Romsos                7 13:38.8
  3     20  Maddie Severt              7 13:42.1
  4     21  Mallory Duerkop            7 13:43.7
  5     31  Chloe Wall                 8 14:30.0
  6   ( 45) Katie Shilts               7 15:39.4
  
  4.   140  Lake Holcombe                         (14:25.7  72:08.3 1:51.7)
====================================================
  1     16  Emma Wright                6 13:33.7
  2     22  Dana Brosted               8 13:46.8
  3     24  Lauren Samardzich          8 14:06.8
  4     38  Brooklyn Anders            5 15:15.6
  5     40  Lauren Brosted             6 15:25.4
  6   ( 41) McKayla King               8 15:27.7
  7   ( 62) Liv Repka                  6 16:36.4
  
  5.   149  Cumberland Middle School              (14:34.5  72:52.2 2:23.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Miah Mendoza               6 13:09.5
  2     30  Morgan Monchilovich        7 14:28.6
  3     33  Jasmine Woodley            8 14:46.3
  4     35  Kaylie Jackson             5 14:55.1
  5     43  Jayden Jackson             7 15:32.7
  6   ( 51) Kelsey Reidy               7 15:58.5
  7   ( 56) Madison Steffen            6 16:13.1
  
  6.   156  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                   (14:37.1  73:05.1 2:21.8)
====================================================
  1     13  Angie Hanson               7 13:15.1
  2     25  Hanson Roci                7 14:08.5
  3     32  Zoe Nelson                 8 14:34.0
  4     42  Elliana Bayer              8 15:30.6
  5     44  Elaina Poppe               7 15:36.9
  6   ( 47) Bailey Hayes               6 15:44.6
  7   ( 59) Olivia Holmbeck            6 16:17.4



                                    Dan Conway Invitational
                                Chetek-Weyerhaeuser High School
                                       Chetek, Wisconsin
                                      September 19, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7.   178  Prairie Farm                          (14:59.4  74:56.8 2:37.6)
====================================================
  1     15  Amelia Lombardo            7 13:31.8
  2     34  Alyssa Robinson            7 14:54.8
  3     36  Kodi Wendt                 7 14:57.3
  4     39  Alexa Moret                7 15:23.5
  5     54  Sophie Bergmann            6 16:09.4
  6   ( 57) Jill Chovan                7 16:14.4
  7   ( 58) Olivia Harelstad           7 16:14.5
  
  8.   186  Barron                                (15:04.2  75:20.6 2:37.2)
====================================================
  1     14  Baylee Shatley             6 13:27.5
  2     23  Lindsey Balts              6 14:01.1
  3     48  Natelee Dahlberg           6 15:52.4
  4     49  Abby Miller                5 15:54.9
  5     52  Grace Mashak               6 16:04.7
  6   ( 55) Desiree Gordon             8 16:11.3
  7   ( 70) Tabitha Thompson           7 17:39.4
  
  9.   221  Bruce                                 (15:28.2  77:20.8 2:18.2)
====================================================
  1     28  Kimberly Schweigert        5 14:24.2
  2     29  Kayla Hoiby                5 14:24.7
  3     46  Arie Robers                5 15:43.0
  4     53  Ava Shimko                 5 16:06.5
  5     65  Claire Harbes              5 16:42.4
  6   ( 69) Emma Schuller              5 17:37.8
  7   ( 72) Isabelle Kemmitz           5 17:59.9
  
 10.   262  Bloomer Middle School                 (15:54.8  79:34.0 2:25.0)
====================================================
  1     27  Alena Otto                 7 14:13.5
  2     50  Chloe Grant                8 15:58.1
  3     60  Kaylee Krueger             8 16:19.4
  4     61  Zoey Vich                  8 16:24.5
  5     64  Joelle McManus             8 16:38.5
  6   ( 71) Kelsey Kettner             8 17:53.3
  7   ( 76) Jillian Bresina            7 20:02.6
  
 11.   337  Spooner                               (17:22.8  86:53.7 1:41.9)
====================================================
  1     63  Anna Bullion               5 16:36.9
  2     66  Clare Paulson              6 17:08.2
  3     67  Cami Meyers                5 17:17.0
  4     68  Kate Reedy                 5 17:32.8
  5     73  Cassandra Horner           5 18:18.8
  6   ( 74) Rachel Morlock             6 19:46.2
  7   ( 75) Sophia Grenier             5 19:48.4


